South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 10:16:03 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0120 General Bill, By Knotts and Rose
Similar (H 3134, H 3820)
Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-9910, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES' ISSUANCE OF GOLD STAR FAMILY SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES, SOAS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE FEE FOR THIS SPECIAL LICENSE PLATE IS THE DEPARTMENT'S COST TO PRODUCE IT AND TO
PROVIDE THAT THE PRODUCTION OF THIS LICENSE PLATE IS EXEMPT FROM THE PROVISIONS CONTAINED IN
SECTION 56-3-8000(B) AND (C).

12/10/08
12/10/08
01/13/09
01/13/09
03/25/09
03/25/09
03/25/09
03/25/09
03/26/09
03/26/09
03/31/09
03/31/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Transportation

Introduced and read first time SJ-126

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-126

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-3
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-3

Read second time SJ-3

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



