South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 10:16:03 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0120 General Bill, By Knotts and Rose

Similar (H 3134, H 3820)

Summary: Special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-9910, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES' ISSUANCE OF GOLD STAR FAMILY SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE FEE FOR THIS SPECIAL LICENSE PLATE IS THE DEPARTMENT'S COST TO PRODUCE IT AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE PRODUCTION OF THIS LICENSE PLATE IS EXEMPT FROM THE PROVISIONS CONTAINED IN SECTION 56-3-8000(B) AND (C).

12/10/08	Senate	Prefiled
12/10/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation
01/13/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-126
01/13/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-126
03/25/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-3
03/25/09	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-3
03/25/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
03/25/09	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3
03/26/09		Scrivener's error corrected
03/26/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
03/31/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
03/31/09	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-24